
 

 
 

Tel: 775.777.8003 ▪ 2720 Ruby Vista Drive, Suite 101 ▪ Elko, Nevada 89801 
 

Permits and Enforcement Section 6/28/2025 

Water Quality Control Division 25US0221 

CPDHE 

4300 Cherry Creek Dr. South 

Denver, CO 80246-1530 

Re: Discharge Monitoring Report for May 2025  

Schwartzwalder Mine CO0001244 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

On February 10th, 2025 the operations contract for the Schwartzwalder Mine was awarded and the 

contract started on April 1st, 2025.  

During the month of May 2025, there was no discharge as the system was shutdown for the winter 
season in late October 2024. Operations and discharge from the treatment plant began in early June 
2025. 
 
Best regards, 
Linkan  
 
Patrick M. Delaney 

Operator Responsible in Charge (ORC) 

Black Fox Mining, LLC 

 

 

Enclosures: 

None 

CC List: 

Electronic Copy sent to the following: 

 

Peter Hays, CDNR, peter.hays@state.co.us 

Quinn Westmoreland, Linkan, quinn.westmoreland@linkan.com 

Adam Billin, Linkan, adam.billin@linkan.com 

Chris Prosper, Linkan, chris.prosper@linkan.com 

Sam Billin, Linkan, sam.billin@linkan.com 

Jared Buck, Linkan, jared.buck@linkan.com 

Brandy Wadford, Linkan, brandy.wadford@linkan.com 

Alex Schwiebert, Linkan, alex.schwiebert@linkan.com 


